BAGUEITE

choice of white or brown

TUNA MELT

Tuna salad, cheddar, sun-dried tomatoes,
olives, arugula and chili sauce

AVOCADO EGG BENEDICT

A delicious brioche bun topped with

avocado spread, smoked salmon, egg benedict
and Hollandaise sauce

HOMEMADE CRAB SALAD

Crab salad with cucumber, red pepper

and arugula

SALMON WITH TOAST

Cornbread, smoked salmon, dill, mustard

and red onion

HOMEMADE FILET AMERICAN
With pickle, boiled egg, red onion and arugula

MEAT BALL

Sandwich with homemade minced meat ball
from grandpa, with fried onions and peanut
sauce from Mooy sauces

HOT MEAT

Fried thinly sliced pork belly with onion,

bell pepper, mushrooms and

peanut sauce from Mooy sauces
CROQUETTES FROM HOLTKAMP
Choice of shrimp or veal croquettes,

served with bread

CLUB SANDWICH

Toasted cornbread with egg salad, bacon,
chicken, tomato, lettuce and curry mayonaise
GYROS

With red union, feta, tomato,

cucumber, tzatziki

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Philly cheese steak in a unique way,

topped with melted cheese, peppers,

onion and jalapeno mayonnaise
CARPACCIO

Beef tenderloin, arugula, pine nuts,
Parmesan cheese and truffle mayonnaise
SCHNITZEL

Chicken schnitzel sandwich with spicy
mayonnaise and fried fried egg

12 HOUR SNACK

Choice of fish, meat or vegetarian served with
tomato soup, croquette sandwich and
a sandwich

CHICKEN CASHEW FROM
TOKO EDDO
The real one from Toko Eddo

STEAK TARTARE
Beef tenderloin (raw), tartar sauce, red onion,
gherkin, boiled egg and toast

13,95

13,95

14,75

15,75

12

12,75

13,75

13,5

13,5

13,95

14,75

14,75

14,75

14,75

14,95

15,25

OLD CHEESE 11,75

With tomato, cucumber, boiled egg, pickle,
mustard dill dressing and arugula

BRIE 12,75
Sandwich with brie, walnuts, honey

and arugula

HUMMUS 12,75

Hummus sandwich, bell pepper, avocado,
red onion and cucumber (vegan)

VEGA CROQUETTES 13,75

From Holtkamp
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CHEESE SANDWICH 7
HAM/CHEESE SANDWICH 7,5
OLD CHEESE/TOMATO SANDWICH 8,5
PANINI PESTO, CHICKEN, 11,5
TOMATO AND CHEESE

POKE BOWL: CHICKEN, TUNA, 14,5
SALMON OR VEGGIE

Served with wakame, edamame, fried onions,

avocado, cucumber,mango, unagi, sesame sauce
SASHIMI 15,5
Tuna, sea bass, salmon

SALMON TORCH 18,5
Salmon, sesame sauce, crab

SHRIMP TEMPURA 19,5
Gamba, avocado, crab, spicy mayonnaise,

red pepper

MORIAWASE 32,5
Assortment of sushi and sashimi from the chef

BEEF TRUFFLE 18,5
Black Angus, cucumber, avocado and truffle

CRISPY CHICKEN ROLL 18,5
Crispy chicken, cucumber, avocado,

unagi and wasabi mayonnaise

EDAMAME 6,5
With sesame and smoked sea salt

VEGGIE ROLL 15,5
Avocado, radish, Japanese omelette,

wasabi cashew, arugula

SPICY TUNA 19,5
Spicy mayo, unagi sauce and togarashi

MAKI MIX 17,5

Salmon, tuna and cucumber

FLANMKUGHEN

FLAMMKUCHEN TUNA 14,5
With créme fraiche, Parmesan cheese, red onion,

spring onion, wasabi mayo and unagi
FLAMMKUCHEN VEGA 12,5

With créme fraiche, mushrooms, onion, goat
cheese, walnut crumble, paprika and

TS

FRIED EGGS 10,5

3 fried eggs with a topping of your choice:
ham / cheese / roast beef / bacon (+ € 0,5)

OMELETTE 10,5

Omelette with a topping of your choice:
ham / cheese / roast beef / bacon (+ € 0,5)

SCRAMBLED EGGS 10,5

Bacon, onion, tomato

TOMATO SOUP 7,75
With pesto
ONION SOUP 8,5

With Gruyére cheese and toast

PNEARES

WITH BLUEBERRY 8,5
WITH SYRUP & ICING SUGAR 8,5
WITH FRESH FRUIT 9,5
DUTCH MINI PANCAKES 8,25

With butter and sugar (12 pieces)
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SMOKED SALMON SALAD
Mesclun, avocado, boiled egg, tomato

and cucumber

CAESAR SALAD

Little gem, crispy chicken, egg, homemade
dressing, bacon, Parmesan cheese,
tomato, anchovies, cucumber and croutons
CHICKEN SALAD

Fried chicken, avocado, teriyaki sauce,
sesame, frisee

THAI BEEF SALAD

Mesclun lettuce, cucumber, tomato, cashew
nuts, bean sprouts, fried tenderloin and
homemade dressing

GOAT CHEESE

Mesclun lettuce, raw vegetables, warm goat
cheese, walnuts, honey, cucumber, tomato

17,5

14,5

14,5

15,5

14,5

ARLY DINNER

Served with fries and remoulade

TUNA STEAK

Japanese style tuna with gratin, spinach,

bok choy, cashew and sun-dried tomato

SPIT ROASTED CHICKEN

Chicken from the rotisserie, served with

gratin and apple sauce

CHICKEN SATAY / 18,5/
BEEF SATAY

Homemade satay with peanut sauce
Mooy sauces, spinach, atjar, bean sprouts,
baked onions and serundeng

BACON CHEESEBURGER
Homemade beef burger with ketchup,
mustard, little gem, onion, pickle, tomato,
brioche and gratin

TRUFFLE BURGER

With truffle mayonnaise, tomato, pickle,
little gem, red onion, serrano ham,
Parmesan cheese and gratin
TOURNEDOS BREAD
Tournedos, served in gravy with onion,
mushrooms and bread

RIB EYE

Served with gratin, vegetables of the day
and herb butter

VEGAN BURGER

With tomato relish, cucumber, red onion,
tomato, pickle, guacamole and fries

LUNCH DISHES CAN BE ORDERED FROM 11:30 AM TO 5:00 PM.
DO YOU HAVE SPECIFIC WISHES OR AN ALLERGY? NOTIFY US.

25,5

29,5

19,5

23,5

19,5

22,5

32,5

32,5

19,5



