

choice of white or brown

		-		
	TUNA MELT Tuna salad, cheddar, sun-dried tomatoes, olives, arugula and chili sauce	13,95	OLD CHEESE With tomato, cucumber, boiled egg, pickle, mustard dill dressing and arugula	11,75
	AVDCADD EGG BENEDICT A delicious brioche bun topped with avocado spread, smoked salmon, egg benedict and Hollandaise sauce	13,95	Sandwich with brie, walnuts, honey and arugula	12,75
	HDMEMADE CRAB SALAD Crab salad with cucumber, red pepper and arugula	14,75	HUMMUS Hummus sandwich, bell pepper, avocado, red onion and cucumber (vegan) VEGA CROQUETTES	12,75
	SALMON WITH TOAST Cornbread, smoked salmon, dill, mustard and red onion	15,75	From Holtkamp	. 2,72
	HOMEMADE FILET AMERICAN With pickle, boiled egg, red onion and arugula	12		
	MEAT BALL	12,75	CHEESE SANDWICH	7
	Sandwich with homemade minced meat ball from grandpa, with fried onions and peanut		HAM/CHEESE SANDWICH	7,5
	sauce from Mooy sauces		OLD CHEESE/TOMATO SANDWICE	,
	HOT MEAT Fried thinly sliced pork belly with onion, bell pepper, mushrooms and	13,75	PANINI PESTO, CHICKEN, TOMATO AND CHEESE	11,5
	peanut sauce from Mooy sauces		SUSHI	
	CROQUETTES FROM HOLTKAMP Choice of shrimp or veal croquettes, served with bread	13,5	POKE BOWL: CHICKEN, TUNA,	14,5
	CLUB SANDWICH Toasted cornbread with egg salad, bacon, chicken, tomato, lettuce and curry mayonaise	13,5	SALMON OR VEGGIE Served with wakame, edamame, fried onions, avocado, cucumber, mango, unagi, sesame sauce	. 4,3
	GYROS With red union, feta, tomato, cucumber, tzatziki	13,95	SASHIMI Tuna, sea bass, salmon	15,5
	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK Philly cheese steak in a unique way,	14,75	Salmon, sesame sauce, crab	18,5
	topped with melted cheese, peppers, onion and jalapeno mayonnaise		SHRIMP TEMPURA Gamba, avocado, crab, spicy mayonnaise, red pepper	19,5
	Beef tenderloin, arugula, pine nuts, Parmesan cheese and truffle mayonnaise	14,75	MDRIAWASE Assortment of sushi and sashimi from the chef	32,5
	SCHNITZEL Chicken schnitzel sandwich with spicy mayonnaise and fried fried egg	14,75	BEEF TRUFFLE Black Angus, cucumber, avocado and truffle	18,5
	12 HOUR SNACK Choice of fish, meat or vegetarian served with	14,75	CRISPY CHICKEN ROLL Crispy chicken, cucumber, avocado, unagi and wasabi mayonnaise	18,5
	tomato soup, croquette sandwich and a sandwich		EDAMAME With sesame and smoked sea salt	6,5
	CHICKEN CASHEW FROM TOKO EDDO The real one from Toko Eddo	14,95	VEGGIE ROLL Avocado, radish, Japanese omelette, wasabi cashew, arugula	15,5
B	STEAK TARTARE Beef tenderloin (raw), tartar sauce, red onion, gherkin, boiled egg and toast	15,25	SPICY TUNA Spicy mayo, unagi sauce and togarashi	19,5
			MAKI MIX	17.5

e		Lune

17,5

MAKI MIX

Salmon, tuna and cucumber

FLAMMKUCHEN

FLAMMKUCHEN TUNA With crème fraîche, Parmesan cheese, red onion, spring onion, wasabi mayo and unagi	14,5
FLAMMKUCHEN VEGA With crème fraîche, mushrooms, onion, goat cheese, walnut crumble, paprika and mustard-dill sauce	12,5
EGG DISHES	

FRIED EGGS 10,5 *3 fried eggs with a topping of your choice:* $ham / cheese / roast beef / bacon (+ <math>\in 0,5$) OMELETTE 10,5 Omelette with a topping of your choice:

 $ham / cheese / roast beef / bacon (+ <math>\in 0.5$)

SCRAMBLED EGGS 10,5 Bacon, onion, tomato

TOMATO SOUP	7,75
With pesto	
ONION SOUP	8,5
With Gruyère cheese and toast	

WITH BLUEBERRY	8,5
WITH SYRUP & ICING SUGAR	8,5
WITH FRESH FRUIT	9,5
DUTCH MINI PANCAKES With butter and sugar (12 pieces)	8,25

SALAD

Mesclun, avocado, boiled egg, tomato and cucumber	17,5
CAESAR SALAD Little gem, crispy chicken, egg, homemade dressing, bacon, Parmesan cheese, tomato, anchovies, cucumber and crouton	
CHICKEN SALAD Fried chicken, avocado, teriyaki sauce, sesame, frisee	14,5
THAI BEEF SALAD Mesclun lettuce, cucumber, tomato, cashe nuts, bean sprouts, fried tenderloin and homemade dressing	15,5 w
GOAT CHESE Mesclun lettuce, raw vegetables, warm go cheese, walnuts, honey, cucumber, tomato	
EARLY DINNER	
KIBBELING Served with fries and remoulade	25,5
TUNA STEAK Japanese style tuna with gratin, spinach, bok choy, cashew and sun-dried tomato	29,5
SPIT ROASTED CHICKEN Chicken from the rotisserie, served with gratin and apple sauce	19,5
CHICKEN SATAY / BEEF SATAY Homemade satay with peanut sauce Mooy sauces, spinach, atjar, bean sprouts, baked onions and serundeng	18,5 / 23,5
BACON CHEESEBURGER Homemade beef burger with ketchup, mustard, little gem, onion, pickle, tomato, brioche and gratin	19,5
TRUFFLE BURGER With truffle mayonnaise, tomato, pickle, little gem, red onion, serrano ham, Parmesan cheese and gratin	22,5
TOURNEDOS BREAD Tournedos, served in gravy with onion, mushrooms and bread	32,5
RIB EYE Served with gratin, vegetables of the day	32,5

19,5

LUNCH DISHES CAN BE ORDERED FROM 11:30 AM TO 5:00 PM. DO YOU HAVE SPECIFIC WISHES OR AN ALLERGY? NOTIFY US.

and herb butter

VEGAN BURGER

With tomato relish, cucumber, red onion,

tomato, pickle, guacamole and fries